
Race Daily GClCD DSLR Form Run Additional Info Race Type & Class Course Time Horse Age Odds Trainer Trainer Trainer Jockey Jockey Jockey Claim O/S/R Course T & J TJ Combo

Rank % & 1 Horse 14 day 1 Horse 14 day Rank Form Combo Win %

Race Value ATC Win % ATC Win % TJS Win % Course

1 100% cld 23 2532 7 (0/2) NHC Hurdle 2m1f  (4) Bangor £5991 14:15 Mollys Lad 4 3/1 OBrien, Fergal 3% Burke, Jonathan 14% 1,3,1 9%

2 94% GCl 148 1 7 NHC Hurdle 2m1f  (4) Bangor £5991 14:15 Planters Punch 4 20/21 ⌧ Henderson, N J 20% ⌧ Boinville, Nico 17% 0,4,2 22%

3 86% Gcl 35 2163 7 (0/2) C NHC Hurdle 2m1f  (4) Bangor £5991 14:15 Crack Ops 4 9/2 Greenall, O / Guerriero, J 10% Wynne, Toby 8% 0,2,3 14%

4 67% 54 43P 7 w NHC Hurdle 2m1f  (4) Bangor £5991 14:15 Pippins Legend 4 33/1 Longsdon, C E 14% Twiston-Davies, Sam 15% 0,1,5 T

5 59% g 104 28 7 NHC Hurdle 2m1f  (4) Bangor £5991 14:15 Saxons Pride 4 16/1 ⌧ King, A 27% ⌧ Bellamy, Tom 37% 0,0,0 19%

6 53% 23 453 7 NHC Hurdle 2m1f  (4) Bangor £5991 14:15 Masterfield 4 40/1 Greenall, O / Guerriero, J 10% Dunne, R T 8% 0,5,6

7 41% 32 F 7 ! #1 NHC Hurdle 2m1f  (4) Bangor £5991 14:15 Mistral St Georges 4 9/1 ⌧ Nicholls, Georgina ⌧ Williams, Lorcan 0,0,4

1 100% GClC 11 7291140 8 ~ (2/5) [8]C#2 HC Hurdle 2m6.5f  (4) Newcastle £4066 14:30 Snowrocco 7 15/2 Nicol, Adam 36% Mania, Ryan 25% 2,7,3 TJ 25%

2 66% GCl 26 541 8 (0/2) h HC Hurdle 2m6.5f  (4) Newcastle £4066 14:30 Chemoulin 6 3/1 Longsdon, C E 14% Bass, David 10% 3,2,6

3 55% gcl 26 235462 8 (0/5) HC Hurdle 2m6.5f  (4) Newcastle £4066 14:30 Jehol De Thaix 7 5/2 Richards, N G McMenamin, Daniel 21% 5,1,1 T 29%

4 54% clcd 46 5324443 8 (0/3) HC Hurdle 2m6.5f  (4) Newcastle £4066 14:30 Milan Park 7 9/2 Grant, C Maggs, Mr William 23% -3 5,3,1 9%

5 48% gcld 31 33P4232 8 (0/4) ^#1 HC Hurdle 2m6.5f  (4) Newcastle £4066 14:30 Tamarind Bay 6 5/1 Bowen, Mickey Bowen, James C 14% 1,5,7 18%

6 45% 14 4347150 8 [6] HC Hurdle 2m6.5f  (4) Newcastle £4066 14:30 Dramatic License 6 50/1 ⌧ Wainwright, J S Quinlan, Sean 10% 3,4,3

7 36% gcl 38 387 8 (0/3) h↑ HC Hurdle 2m6.5f  (4) Newcastle £4066 14:30 Nosy Neighbour 5 12/1 ⌧ Menzies, Rebecca 11% Moscrop, Nathan 7% 7,6,5 19%

8 25% gcl 40 2550P4 8 (0/5) h HC Hurdle 2m6.5f  (4) Newcastle £4066 14:30 Tea Boy 6 20/1 Atkinson, P G Bewley, Callum 8,8,8

1 100% gCl 15 7233421 9 (1/8) HC Hurdle 2m7.5f  (4) Bangor £4410 14:45 Escortkheops 6 10/3 ⌧ Horsfall, Miss L 40% ⌧ Brogan, Kevin 20% 1,1,5

2 91% GD 32 2351663 9 (0/7) [-1] HC Hurdle 2m7.5f  (4) Bangor £4410 14:45 Geordie Night 7 14/1 ⌧ Kent, Nick ⌧ Hammond, Charlie 15% 8,2,7

3 64% gcl 26 F378953 9 ◊ HC Hurdle 2m7.5f  (4) Bangor £4410 14:45 Coumeenoole 7 3/1 Skelton, Daniel 11% Skelton, Harry 8% 2,7,4 22% 16%

4 60% 30 43F5752 9 ! HC Hurdle 2m7.5f  (4) Bangor £4410 14:45 Slim Marvel 8 7/2 ⌧ Curtis, Miss Rebecca 15% ⌧ McCain-Mitchell, Toby 6% -5 4,6,2

5 53% g 37 43864 9 h HC Hurdle 2m7.5f  (4) Bangor £4410 14:45 Parliamo 6 11/2 Rowley, Melanie Andrews, Mr D I J 20% -7 4,8,1

6 50% cl 26 325P5 9 HC Hurdle 2m7.5f  (4) Bangor £4410 14:45 Daly Boy 6 11/1 Greenall, O / Guerriero, J 10% Wynne, Toby 8% 2,3,5 14%

6 50% 64 6466 9 (0/4) h↑ HC Hurdle 2m7.5f  (4) Bangor £4410 14:45 Golden Prince 5 6/1 Williams, Christian 20% Tudor, Jack 17% 6,4,9 18%

8 43% 22 3749 9 #1↑ HC Hurdle 2m7.5f  (4) Bangor £4410 14:45 Woodview Lad 5 35/1 Hanmer, G D Macey, Benjamin 14% -5 6,9,2

9 41% gcl 20 2806828 9 (0/6) HC Hurdle 2m7.5f  (4) Bangor £4410 14:45 Ocean Walz 6 30/1 ⌧ Gasson, Mrs Rosemary ⌧ Poste, Ben J 9,5,7

1 100% gcl 18 242 9 ↑ NHC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (4) Newcastle £5446 15:00 I C U In My Dreams 6 4/11 McCain Jnr, D 14% Gillard, Mr T 7% 0,3,1

2 96% 12 0479 9 ^↑ NHC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (4) Newcastle £5446 15:00 Dame In Disguise 5 40/1 ⌧ Young, Maxwell Dodd, Murray 11% -7 0,4,4

3 94% cl 17 232455 9 ↑ NHC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (4) Newcastle £5446 15:00 Lipstick Traces 6 3/1 Landy, Justin Bewley, Callum 1,1,2

4 80% 28 8P8 9 (0/3) NHC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (4) Newcastle £5446 15:00 Royal Maggs 6 50/1 ⌧ Walford, Mark 8% ⌧ Hamilton, Jamie 9% 0,5,5 7%

5 58% 75 4P 9 z NHC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (4) Newcastle £5446 15:00 Valette 6 16/1 Corbett, Mrs Susan Moscrop, Nathan 7% 0,2,3 18%

6 54% 0 none 9 H NHC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (4) Newcastle £5446 15:00 Cappa Lass 5 11/10 Greenall, O / Guerriero, J 10% Todd, C J 15% 0,0,0

7 44% 186 9897698 9 ↑ NHC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (4) Newcastle £5446 15:00 Curious Mrs Fox 5 33/1 ⌧ Thompson, D W Thompson, Joshua 7% -5 0,0,0

8 38% 49 765 9 (0/2) ↑ NHC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (4) Newcastle £5446 15:00 R Krista 5 22/1 Moffatt, James ⌧ Jones, Charlotte 0,0,0

9 32% 89 PP 9 NHC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (4) Newcastle £5446 15:00 Lady Lucky 8 66/1 ⌧ Bedi, Miss J Kavanagh, Peter J 8% 0,0,0

1 100% ClC 34 4321 8 ③ NHC Hurdle 2m1f  (4) Bangor £5446 15:15 Halftheworldaway 5 6/4 Greenall, O / Guerriero, J 10% Wynne, Toby 8% 2,1,1 S 14%

2 93% Cl 25 3036412 8 NHC Hurdle 2m1f  (4) Bangor £5446 15:15 Roses All The Way 7 5/2 McCain Jnr, D 14% Maggs, Mr Charlie 25% -3 1,2,2 S

3 54% 160 162045 8 (0/3) NHC Hurdle 2m1f  (4) Bangor £5446 15:15 Highland Haven 6 9/2 OBrien, Fergal 3% Burke, Jonathan 14% 0,4,3 9%

3 54% 17 2433 8 NHC Hurdle 2m1f  (4) Bangor £5446 15:15 Jollie Dame 5 13/2 Skelton, Daniel 11% Skelton, Harry 8% 0,3,4 22% 16%

5 39% 34 P8 8 (0/2) NHC Hurdle 2m1f  (4) Bangor £5446 15:15 Seekingrainbows 8 250/1 ⌧ Hollinshead, Sarah ⌧ Worsley, Tabitha -3 0,5,6

5 39% 26 47500 8 NHC Hurdle 2m1f  (4) Bangor £5446 15:15 Tonis Legacy 5 250/1 ⌧ Bishop, K Best, J A 15% 0,0,5 J

7 33% 0 none 8 NHC Hurdle 2m1f  (4) Bangor £5446 15:15 She Can Run 4 40/1 ⌧ Allwood, S 33% Dunne, R T 8% 0,0,0

8 31% 0 none 8 NHC Hurdle 2m1f  (4) Bangor £5446 15:15 After The Ball 5 20/1 McCain Jnr, D 14% Woods, K K 17% 0,0,0

1 100% GCl 42 054141P 7 ◊ (1/8) [7] HC Chase 3m  (5) Newcastle £3248 15:30 Florita 8 5/2 England, Sam 12% England, Jonathan 11% 4,4,1 15%

2 95% GClC 125 9542114 7 (2/6) [3]^ HC Chase 3m  (5) Newcastle £3248 15:30 Sir Carnegie 6 5/2 Bowen, Mickey Fenelon, S -5 3,1,1

3 77% gc 33 6223643 7 (0/6) #1 HC Chase 3m  (5) Newcastle £3248 15:30 Cahiers Den 6 5/2 McCain Jnr, D 14% Gillard, Mr T 7% 1,2,3



4 76% gclc 17 400UPP3 7 HC Chase 3m  (5) Newcastle £3248 15:30 Aill Dubh 9 8/1 Hammond, Micky 8% McMenamin, Daniel 21% 6,3,4

5 52% 20 5457 7 HC Chase 3m  (5) Newcastle £3248 15:30 Rosa Diaz 6 4/1 Greenall, O / Guerriero, J 10% Todd, C J 15% 2,0,0

6 35% 119 60745P5 7 tz HC Chase 3m  (5) Newcastle £3248 15:30 Lennie Godber 6 9/1 Hamilton, A B Rabbitt, Mr C -3 5,0,0

7 31% 25 0757P 7 (0/3) HC Chase 3m  (5) Newcastle £3248 15:30 Bennys Jenny 7 14/1 Alexander, N W ⌧ Lynn, Bruce 6,0,0 0%

1 100% GClD 95 3433807 10 [-7]₲ HC Chase 2m4.5f  (4) Bangor £4225 15:50 Lady Jago 7 50/1 McCain Jnr, D 14% Woods, K K 17% 9,5,2

2 85% GCld 22 102P267 10 (2/16) #1₲↑ HC Chase 2m4.5f  (4) Bangor £4225 15:50 Anyharminasking 9 8/1 ⌧ ONeill, Jonjo and AJ 3% ONeill, Jonjo (Jr) 4% 3,8,2

3 79% Cl 16 2843544 10 (1/5) HC Chase 2m4.5f  (4) Bangor £4225 15:50 Rule Me In 7 15/2 Williams, Christian 20% Tudor, Jack 17% 10,6,9 18%

4 78% GCl 31 P105748 10 (0/2) [-1]#1w↑ HC Chase 2m4.5f  (4) Bangor £4225 15:50 Bleu Denfer 8 11/1 McCain Jnr, D 14% Maggs, Mr Charlie 25% -3 1,4,5

5 76% Cl 39 22P4345 10 (0/8) t#1ж HC Chase 2m4.5f  (4) Bangor £4225 15:50 The Good Doctor 7 9/1 ⌧ Pauling, Ben 15% Jones, Ben R 20% 5,9,5 20%

6 74% GCld 41 213P2PP 10 (0/2) [3] HC Chase 2m4.5f  (4) Bangor £4225 15:50 Doyouknowwhatimean 9 40/1 Hanmer, G D Macey, Benjamin 14% -5 2,2,2

7 68% clc 23 2U64252 10 HC Chase 2m4.5f  (4) Bangor £4225 15:50 Kahavari 6 7/2 Greenall, O / Guerriero, J 10% Wynne, Toby 8% 7,3,8 14%

8 66% gCl 54 6222233 10 [17] HC Chase 2m4.5f  (4) Bangor £4225 15:50 Busty Boy 9 6/1 ⌧ Bourke, D F ⌧ Bowen, Sean P 15% 4,1,1

9 60% GCl 26 2F69645 10 HC Chase 2m4.5f  (4) Bangor £4225 15:50 Palamon 6 5/2 Skelton, Daniel 11% Skelton, Harry 8% 8,6,5 22% 16%

10 43% Cl 382 21P 10 #3zh HC Chase 2m4.5f  (4) Bangor £4225 15:50 Nativehill 8 15/2 OBrien, Fergal 3% Burke, Jonathan 14% 6,0,0 9%

1 100% GClCD 17 1211252 6 (0/3) ↑ HC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (3) Newcastle £5651 16:00 Fingals Hill 10 2/1 Atkinson, P G Bewley, Callum 1,1,1

2 95% Gcld 11 3231140 6 (4/15) [7]#1₲ HC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (3) Newcastle £5651 16:00 Haarar 7 6/1 England, Sam 12% England, Jonathan 11% 4,2,4 15%

3 83% GCl 80 24F24P7 6 (1/7) [-10]H↑ HC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (3) Newcastle £5651 16:00 Rare Edition 9 9/2 Longsdon, C E 14% Bass, David 10% 2,5,4

3 83% GD 31 56484U4 6 [-5]#1 HC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (3) Newcastle £5651 16:00 Bold Light 9 7/1 ⌧ Russell, Lucinda / Scudamore, M Power, Jack 20% -5 4,4,1

5 78% Gcl 54 1432725 6 (1/5) HC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (3) Newcastle £5651 16:00 Smokeringinthedark 6 10/3 Richards, N G McMenamin, Daniel 21% 4,3,3 T 29%

6 72% GclCd 139 151221P 6 (3/7) [6]#1 HC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (3) Newcastle £5651 16:00 Lawrenny 7 8/1 Candlish, Jennie 8% Quinlan, Sean 10% 2,6,6 24%

7 35% 9 P3PU62P 6 ↑ HC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (3) Newcastle £5651 16:00 Great Pepper 8 9/1 Moffatt, James 0 4,0,0

1 100% cld 28 73 11 NHC Hurdle 2m   Limerick £6372 16:10 Shirzan 4 5/1 ⌧ Fahey, P G Cullinan, Mr C -7 0,2,1

2 94% Cl 24 1414000 11 NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 16:10 Kashel Spring 4 40/1 Hogan, Denis Gerard 9% Hogan, D G 0,1,5

3 89% 25 4525544 11 D NHC Hurdle 2m   Limerick £6372 16:10 Louies Folly 4 7/4 Hogan, Denis Gerard 9% King, D 18% 0,4,2 13%

4 79% 24 64 11 (0/2) NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 16:10 Rebel Queen 4 9/1 Motherway, C Kenneally, Michael 6% -5 0,6,3

5 65% 92 P0 11 (0/2) NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 16:10 Eitilt 4 66/1 Rothwell, P J 3% Roche, T P 14% -3 0,5,7 10%

5 65% 31 58 11 (0/2) NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 16:10 Hunting Gold 4 33/1 Rothwell, P J 3% Robinson, D 0,3,4 9%

7 62% 10 90880F0 11 NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 16:10 Boogie Inthejungle 4 28/1 Cromwell, Gavin Patrick 7% Buckley, Kieran 20% 0,0,6

8 33% 0 none 11 NHC Hurdle 2m   Limerick £6372 16:10 Ballyhahill 4 7/4 Elliott, Gordon 8% Kennedy, J W 5% 0,0,0 20% 14%

9 29% 0 none 11 NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 16:10 Shirleynightingale 4 12/1 ⌧ Dreaper, Tom Meyler, D 25% 0,0,0

10 26% 0 none 11 NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 16:10 Look At You 4 66/1 ⌧ ONeill, John F Gilligan, Jack G -5 0,0,0

11 24% 178 0 11 tDz↑ NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 16:10 Codice 4 16/1 Harvey, William Harvey, Mr B W 0,0,0

1 100% gClD 22 5533132 10 (5/25) [4] HC Chase 3m.5f  (5) Bangor £4225 16:20 Felton Bellevue 11 9/2 ⌧ Case, B I 33% ⌧ Bannister, Harry A A 6,2,1

2 90% Cld 25 11P4P63 10 (1/2) [-4] HC Chase 3m.5f  (5) Bangor £4225 16:20 The Scorpion King 8 12/1 ⌧ Signy, Oliver Jones, Ben R 20% 2,4,3

3 87% gCl 17 4527242 10 (0/3) [-3]#1↑ HC Chase 3m.5f  (5) Bangor £4225 16:20 Nine Nine Nine 9 8/1 ⌧ Davies, Miss Sarah-Jayne 18% Best, J A 15% 8,1,6 J

4 81% Cl 25 6714414 10 (1/2) [2] HC Chase 3m.5f  (5) Bangor £4225 16:20 Subtle Fortune 8 9/1 Rowley, Melanie Andrews, Mr D I J 20% -7 3,3,5

5 76% GCld 18 63172P3 10 [1] HC Chase 3m.5f  (5) Bangor £4225 16:20 I See The Sea 7 9/1 ⌧ Kellett, C N ⌧ Davies, James 1,7,3

6 73% clcd 25 253P443 10 [-15] HC Chase 3m.5f  (5) Bangor £4225 16:20 Good Work 10 13/2 Greenall, O / Guerriero, J 10% Dunne, R T 8% 5,5,2

7 55% cl 48 89F30P4 10 (0/6) HC Chase 3m.5f  (5) Bangor £4225 16:20 Three Zambezis 6 4/1 Williams, Christian 20% Tudor, Jack 17% 10,8,9 18%

8 45% Cl 397 53P146P 10 [-2]z HC Chase 3m.5f  (5) Bangor £4225 16:20 Pearl Island 7 28/1 ⌧ Clarke, Mrs Belinda ⌧ Edwards, Lee 6,6,6 18%

9 37% 31 40P8P6 10 (0/2) ↑ HC Chase 3m.5f  (5) Bangor £4225 16:20 New Invention 6 14/1 Greenall, O / Guerriero, J 10% Wynne, Toby 8% 9,0,0 14%

10 30% gcl 22 3533UUF 10 #1 HC Chase 3m.5f  (5) Bangor £4225 16:20 Streamsforth Lad 8 4/1 Hanmer, G D ⌧ Doyle, Alan -3 3,0,6

1 100% gCl 12 0151F32 11 (0/4) [4] HC Chase 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 16:30 El Muchacho 9 5/1 ⌧ Sowersby, M E 33% Maggs, Mr William 23% -3 1,3,5

1 100% gClcd 33 4321522 11 (1/6) [4]#1 HC Chase 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 16:30 Ceolwulf 10 7/2 ⌧ Mcsharry, Fionn Bowen, James C 14% 2,2,1

3 94% GClCD 40 1653693 11 [-1] HC Chase 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 16:30 Cave Hill 7 12/1 ⌧ Duncan, I A Bewley, Callum 7,4,5 19%

4 86% GCl 516 9455554 11 ~ #1z HC Chase 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 16:30 Play By The Rules 7 10/1 Nicol, Adam 36% Mania, Ryan 25% 8,0,2 TJ 25%

5 80% gCld 44 4735521 11 (1/7) [9] HC Chase 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 16:30 Didntgotwenty 7 85/40 ⌧ Todhunter, M Quinlan, Sean 10% 6,5,9 27%



5 80% gClD 25 27PPPP4 11 (2/15) HC Chase 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 16:30 Euchan Falls 9 28/1 ⌧ Smith, R Michael McMenamin, Daniel 21% 10,7,5

7 75% GClcD 69 7P52P6P 11 [-16] HC Chase 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 16:30 Sputnik 11 33/1 Quinlan, Elizabeth Kavanagh, Peter J 8% 10,6,2

8 64% cl 17 438PP44 11 (0/2) #1↑ HC Chase 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 16:30 Zumbi 9 10/1 Moffatt, James Noreci, Miss Leah -10 5,1,2

9 60% gclcd 17 7942228 11 (0/8) HC Chase 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 16:30 Passengerontheship 7 7/1 England, Sam 12% England, Jonathan 11% 4,0,0 15%

10 52% 49 6P3P8P4 11 (0/3) #1 HC Chase 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 16:30 Ozzy Cosmo 7 16/1 Alexander, N W ⌧ OFarrell, C 13% 3,8,5 J

11 38% cl 49 5836PPP 11 (0/12) HC Chase 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 16:30 Kingston Rock 8 40/1 ⌧ Rutherford, Gary Austin, Edward 20% -5 9,0,0

1 100% clcd 19 4352623 11 (0/6) D NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 16:40 Crooked Path 4 9/2 Hogan, Denis Gerard 9% King, D 18% 2,1,2 13%

2 91% 31 604 11 (0/2) NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 16:40 Chief Josef 4 50/1 Murphy, Ciaran 30% ⌧ Finegan, Mr E 40% -7 3,5,6 T

2 91% cld 24 F023 11 (0/4) NHC Hurdle 2m   Limerick £6372 16:40 Manoir De Mirande 4 13/8 Elliott, Gordon 8% Kennedy, J W 5% 1,2,1 20% 14%

4 77% 61 5 11 j NHC Hurdle 2m   Limerick £6372 16:40 Beauvallon 4 2/1 Mullins, W P 32% ⌧ Townend, P 40% 0,4,5 32%

5 50% 45 6F 11 D NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 16:40 Try Them 4 9/1 ⌧ Mullins, Emmet Meyler, D 25% 0,3,3 19%

6 45% 90 00007 11 NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 16:40 Folk Warrior 4 80/1 ⌧ Nash, J A Gilligan, D J 8% 0,6,7 J

7 40% 16 740FP0 11 D↑ NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 16:40 Elman 4 50/1 Hogan, Denis Gerard 9% Hogan, D G 0,0,4

8 30% 12 0 11 NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 16:40 Pilgrims Walk 4 50/1 Rothwell, P J 3% Robinson, D 0,0,8 9%

9 29% 0 none 11 NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 16:40 Ivebeenkewadesert 4 12/1 Queally, Declan Kenneally, Michael 6% -5 0,0,0 T

10 24% 0 none 11 NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 16:40 Fiveandahalf 4 9/1 Cromwell, Gavin Patrick 7% Donoghue, K M 13% 0,0,0 7%

10 24% 0 none 11 NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 16:40 Trev The Rev 4 50/1 Gilligan, Paul John Gilligan, Jack G -5 0,0,0 17%

1 100% Gcl 42 2140747 7 (2/6) [-2]#1ж HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (5) Bangor £4225 16:50 Service Minimum 6 2/1 Skelton, Daniel 11% Skelton, Harry 8% 1,2,1 22% 16%

2 86% 25 15F9860 7 (0/2) Cж HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (5) Bangor £4225 16:50 Morning Air 5 16/1 ⌧ Williams, Miss Venetia ⌧ Fox, Ned 20% -3 5,5,4 T

3 73% gcl 33 4342233 7 (0/2) ↑ HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (5) Bangor £4225 16:50 Voodoo Angel 7 4/1 McCain Jnr, D 14% Maggs, Mr Charlie 25% -3 6,1,1

4 62% Gcl 73 5P242P5 7 (0/4) #1 HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (5) Bangor £4225 16:50 Roaring Home 7 7/2 ⌧ Daly, H D Twiston-Davies, Sam 15% 2,3,1 21%

5 59% g 54 3467332 7 (0/6) #1↑ HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (5) Bangor £4225 16:50 Eastern Shores 6 7/2 OBrien, Fergal 3% Burke, Jonathan 14% 3,4,5 S 9%

6 51% 12 577U 7 H HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (5) Bangor £4225 16:50 Nevershedatear 5 11/1 Greenall, O / Guerriero, J 10% Dunne, R T 8% 7,6,7

7 38% 32 P647P5P 7 (0/3) HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (5) Bangor £4225 16:50 Rock On Cassie 10 70/1 ⌧ Armson, R J ⌧ Armson, Philip 17% -3 4,7,6

1 100% GClCD 17 7472441 10 (0/4) [7] HC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:00 Fairly Fulling 8 5/1 Corbett, Mrs Susan Moscrop, Nathan 7% 7,2,1 18%

2 94% GClCD 201 4P12P62 10 (6/29) [6]₲ HC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:00 Lone Star 9 13/2 ⌧ Kirby, P A ⌧ Williamson, Joseph 1,4,6 13%

3 80% GClcd 17 2PP9524 10 (0/13) HC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:00 Glory Hights 10 8/1 Grant, C McMenamin, Daniel 21% 5,1,1 7%

4 79% 28 2076074 10 ~ (0/4) HC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:00 Lady Phoebe 5 10/1 Nicol, Adam 36% Mania, Ryan 25% 5,5,5 TJ 25%

5 62% gclc 35 0538333 10 (0/2) HC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:00 Joto 6 7/2 ⌧ Dawson, John ⌧ Stevens, Miss A 13% -3 8,3,1

6 55% 26 44889P5 10 ↑ HC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:00 Tyson 6 5/2 Skelton, Daniel 11% Durrell, Mr T 11% 2,7,6 T

6 55% gCl 35 725F80P 10 [-14]↓ HC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:00 Mr Rumbalicious 7 50/1 Moffatt, James Maggs, Mr William 23% -3 10,9,4

8 50% clcd 40 4P85434 10 (0/5) HC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:00 Rock N Roll Champ 8 16/1 ⌧ Forster, Miss S E Austin, Edward 20% -5 9,8,6

9 49% cl 30 4447345 10 ^#1 HC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:00 Slack Alice 5 18/1 Bowen, Mickey Bowen, James C 14% 3,6,9 18%

10 31% clc 674 542P424 10 HC Hurdle 2m4.5f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:00 Ushuaia Dancer 8 12/1 Landy, Justin Bewley, Callum 4,0,0

1 100% 41 55 12 ~ (0/2) D NHC Hurdle 2m   Limerick £6372 17:10 Thisaintthat 6 13/8 Molloy, M A King, D 18% 0,2,1 19%

2 89% 55 0050590 12 (0/3) NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 17:10 Royal Belief 4 28/1 Collins, C M Harvey, Mr B W 1,4,4

3 87% 14 86P8 12 C NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 17:10 Lamiral Fromentin 5 50/1 Rothwell, P J 3% Roche, T P 14% -3 0,0,0 10%

4 85% 28 77 12 ↓ NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 17:10 Koeur A Prendre 6 20/1 Molloy, M A Enright, P T 13% 0,3,5

5 84% 95 60 12 D NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 17:10 Daisy Fingall 6 20/1 Bromhead, Henry De 18% OKeeffe, Darragh 18% 0,7,9 19%

6 80% 14 057U 12 NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 17:10 Blazing Duke 5 10/3 ⌧ Nolan, Paul ⌧ Staples, Mr E -5 0,1,2

7 72% 37 07 12 NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 17:10 Brackens Jet 5 28/1 Hughes, Cian ⌧ Millar, Mr C P -5 0,5,6

8 56% 95 78 12 NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 17:10 Endless Talking 5 6/4 Cromwell, Gavin Patrick 7% Donoghue, K M 13% 0,0,0 7%

9 51% 364 00P5PP0 12 (0/5) C NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 17:10 El Phenomeno 7 66/1 ⌧ McDonagh, Michael J OKeeffe, Sean F 2,0,8 T

10 48% 23 000 12 NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 17:10 Jetstream Jeff 5 50/1 ⌧ McCreery, Peter Cullinan, Mr C -7 0,0,10

11 41% 89 00 12 NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 17:10 Any Chance 7 25/1 Hughes, Cian Mullins, D E 0,6,7

12 38% 56 86P 12 ↓ NHC Hurdle 2m  Limerick £6372 17:10 Listentomewillya 6 28/1 ⌧ Lee, Norman ⌧ Noonan, G B 0,0,3

1 100% gcld 18 523 6 (0/2) NHC AW 5f  (4) Wolverhampton £5400 17:30 Skip To Victory 3 5/6 Cunha, Dylan 13% Morris, Luke 13% 1,1,1



2 86% gcd 231 65355 6 #1 NHC AW 5f  (4) Wolverhampton £5400 17:30 Star Marian 3 16/1 Loughnane, David Ryan, Rossa 33% 2,3,3 25%

3 62% d 161 22 6 @ NHC AW 5f  (4) Wolverhampton £5400 17:30 Overbudget 3 2/1 Cunha, Dylan 13% Doyle, Hollie 10% 0,0,2

4 60% 38 6 6 H↓ NHC AW 5f  (4) Wolverhampton £5400 17:30 Zoulette 3 22/1 Sangster, Ollie 13% ⌧ Kirrane, Sean 13% 0,0,4

5 52% 36 6 6 NHC AW 5f  (4) Wolverhampton £5400 17:30 Ring Of Diamonds 3 6/1 Tate, James 13% Crouch, Hector 19% 0,4,5 24%

6 48% 18 6 6 NHC AW 5f  (4) Wolverhampton £5400 17:30 Button It 3 50/1 Evans, P D 10% ⌧ Cosgrave, Pat 0,2,6 14%

1 100% GClD 23 31P500F 13 (5/17) [-9]₲ HC Hurdle 2m1f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:35 Lady Babs 12 14/1 ⌧ Crook, A Rabbitt, Mr C 3,5,6

2 93% GCld 11 3727877 13 T4 (0/8) [-4]#3 HC Hurdle 2m1f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:35 Book of Secrets 8 8/1 Moffatt, James Noreci, Miss Leah -10 2,1,1

2 93% clcd 11 44F4P68 13 C#3 HC Hurdle 2m1f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:35 Travis Wheatley 6 11/2 Nicol, Adam 36% Power, Jack 20% 7,4,2 T

4 78% cl 60 7337955 13 #1 HC Hurdle 2m1f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:35 Glenridding 4 10/1 Whillans, Ewan 14% Durrell, Mr T 11% 4,3,5 T

5 77% Cl 21 40313P3 13 [6] HC Hurdle 2m1f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:35 Newport 6 4/1 Jardine, I 6% ⌧ Midgley, Tom 7,5,6

6 74% 43 5384506 13 B HC Hurdle 2m1f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:35 Junkyard Dog 4 7/1 Jardine, I 6% ⌧ Johnston, Dylan 20% 10,2,2

7 66% gCl 26 4P80004 13 ↑ HC Hurdle 2m1f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:35 Natzor 6 16/1 Quinlan, Elizabeth ⌧ Atkins, Mr Harry 14% -3 9,12,6

8 65% 46 3PPP7 13 #1h HC Hurdle 2m1f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:35 Ellistrin Bay 7 16/1 ⌧ Whillans, D W 17% Dodd, Murray 11% -3 11,8,2

9 59% 35 1200624 13 HC Hurdle 2m1f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:35 Roarin Success 6 0/1 McCain Jnr, D 14% 0 1,0,10

10 56% d 117 U5379P7 13 ↓ HC Hurdle 2m1f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:35 Nottodaybobo 8 20/1 Hammond, Micky 8% Thompson, Joshua 7% -3 4,13,6 8%

11 48% 151 876 13 ~ #1h HC Hurdle 2m1f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:35 Greer Hill 5 8/1 Candlish, Jennie 8% ⌧ Scott, Luke -3 4,7,11 26%

11 48% 94 94800 13 t#1h HC Hurdle 2m1f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:35 Littletown Lad 6 5/1 England, Sam 12% ⌧ Ryder, Isabelle 20% 13,10,13

13 38% 38 69P08 13 #1h HC Hurdle 2m1f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:35 Blazing Echo 5 22/1 ⌧ Quayle, Eloise ⌧ Hislop, Mr Dominic -7 12,9,11

14 30% 120 000 13 t#1wh HC Hurdle 2m1f  (5) Newcastle £3248 17:35 Defying Gravity 6 25/1 Hamilton, A B Fenelon, S 14,11,14

1 100% GCld 40 8961642 16 D HC Hurdle 2m5.5f  Limerick £6372 17:42 Shellrunforbriggs 5 11/2 ⌧ Winters, Michael OKeeffe, Darragh 18% 1,6,8 T

2 97% Clc 19 4103F4P 16 [3]C HC Hurdle 2m5.5f   Limerick £6372 17:42 Westernersunrise 7 18/1 ⌧ Fahey, James Kenneally, Michael 6% -5 3,6,1

2 97% ClD 33 920613P 16 (1/11) [8] HC Hurdle 2m5.5f  Limerick £6372 17:42 Roccabaker 8 14/1 ⌧ Kelly, David Harry ⌧ Quirke, Mr C M 25% 9,11,8

4 93% GClC 38 3P3PFPP 16 (1/2) HC Hurdle 2m5.5f  Limerick £6372 17:42 Lovely Reaction 8 28/1 ⌧ Mullins, Thomas ⌧ Kelly, Aidan 40% -3 4,0,2

5 79% Cl 10 05U5117 16 [3]D↑ HC Hurdle 2m5.5f   Limerick £6372 17:42 Elsannah 9 25/1 Gilligan, Paul John Gilligan, Jack G -5 1,14,6 17%

5 79% Cl 51 40051 16 (1/4) [8] HC Hurdle 2m5.5f  Limerick £6372 17:42 Westandtogether 6 5/1 ⌧ Foster, Mrs Denise Gilligan, D J 8% 7,5,14 J

7 78% GCl 27 F00881 16 [7] HC Hurdle 2m5.5f  Limerick £6372 17:42 Walk In The Clouds 6 6/1 Collins, C M ⌧ Brickley, Mr F D -7 4,8,15

8 76% Cl 14 30334PP 16 (0/14) HC Hurdle 2m5.5f  Limerick £6372 17:42 Chemdawg 7 18/1 McKiernan, Oliver Enright, P T 13% 16,2,4 13%

9 75% Cl 12 65718PU 16 (1/2) [-2] HC Hurdle 2m5.5f  Limerick £6372 17:42 Nashville Notions 6 25/1 ⌧ Kiely, Paul Stephen Quinlan, Liam 8,10,2

10 73% gclc 27 7006302 16 (0/4) ↑ HC Hurdle 2m5.5f   Limerick £6372 17:42 Classy Cc 6 6/1 ⌧ Brassil, Martin ⌧ Doyle, R A 4,1,4

11 72% clc 14 5908932 16 (0/5) HC Hurdle 2m5.5f  Limerick £6372 17:42 Dolly Watkins 7 8/1 ⌧ Howard, Aidan Anthony ⌧ Torrens, Simon 12,4,8

12 69% Cl 41 0P04351 16 (0/4) [8] HC Hurdle 2m5.5f  Limerick £6372 17:42 Rebel Cowgirl 7 7/1 ⌧ Cahill, Mark OKeeffe, Sean F 10,3,11

13 63% gcl 27 90790P2 16 HC Hurdle 2m5.5f   Limerick £6372 17:42 Annie Button 6 7/1 ⌧ Flood, Peter ⌧ Gainford, Mr J C 13% 15,9,11 J

14 62% 27 00855 16 HC Hurdle 2m5.5f  Limerick £6372 17:42 Millie B 8 20/1 ⌧ Lalor, Miss E Hanlon, Mr P 18% -5 14,12,11

15 53% clc 93 U776990 16 (0/2) HC Hurdle 2m5.5f  Limerick £6372 17:42 Cooltubrid Eva 7 28/1 ⌧ Ryan, D P ⌧ OConnor, M P 17% 12,0,7

16 35% 55 00007 16 h HC Hurdle 2m5.5f  Limerick £6372 17:42 Peppers Corner 7 16/1 ⌧ Power, Edward F Harvey, Mr B W 10,13,16

1 100% gcd 169 21 4 ~ (1/2) #2 NHC AW 1m.5f  (4) Wolverhampton £5400 18:00 Lizzana 3 11/10 ⌧ Botti, M 50% ⌧ Ghiani, Marco 15% 0,1,1 21% 26%

2 42% 175 54 4 @ NHC AW 1m.5f  (4) Wolverhampton £5400 18:00 Ammoony 3 8/1 ⌧ Clover, Tom Loughnane, Mr Billy 16% 0,0,2

3 29% 0 none 4 NHC AW 1m.5f  (4) Wolverhampton £5400 18:00 Sayidah Aleen 3 6/1 Channon, Jack 30% Probert, David 13% 0,0,0

3 29% 0 none 4 NHC AW 1m.5f  (4) Wolverhampton £5400 18:00 Ticker Tape 3 7/4 ⌧ Gosden, John and Thady Havlin, Robert 7% 0,0,0 J

1 100% GClCD 19 1221278 12 (3/6) [10] HC Chase 2m3.5f  Limerick £6372 18:12 Duffys Hodey 9 12/1 Rothwell, P J 3% Roche, T P 14% -3 8,4,2 10%

2 78% ClC 87 9949771 12 (2/9) [3] HC Chase 2m3.5f   Limerick £6372 18:12 Way Down South 7 3/1 ⌧ Scott, Gillian King, D 18% 5,1,1

3 66% Cld 31 152342P 12 (0/4) D HC Chase 2m3.5f  Limerick £6372 18:12 Sophia Rose 7 6/1 Cromwell, Gavin Patrick 7% Donoghue, K M 13% 3,3,5 7%

4 64% ClCd 14 P000P85 12 HC Chase 2m3.5f  Limerick £6372 18:12 Knockbrack Rambler 9 8/1 ⌧ Walsh, Brendan M Gilligan, D J 8% 10,7,10 J

5 63% gClC 49 7159P87 12 [-4] HC Chase 2m3.5f  Limerick £6372 18:12 Teescomponentsyess 10 40/1 Hanlon, John Joseph Hanlon, Mr P 18% -7 5,0,2 10%

6 61% gClC 9 767P167 12 (1/5) ↑ HC Chase 2m3.5f   Limerick £6372 18:12 Donnrua Dream 9 11/1 Hackett, Ray Quinlan, Liam 12,0,4 5%

7 58% gClC 19 0P60824 12 (0/2) [-8] HC Chase 2m3.5f  Limerick £6372 18:12 Another Ocana 9 14/1 ⌧ Archdeacon, L J ⌧ Shinnick, J P 11,8,9

8 56% Cl 124 21P2343 12 HC Chase 2m3.5f   Limerick £6372 18:12 Midnight Moonshine 7 10/1 Harvey, William ⌧ Harvey, A 14% 3,2,6

9 53% gcl 28 338P638 12 D HC Chase 2m3.5f  Limerick £6372 18:12 Hello Jack 6 7/1 Elliott, Gordon 8% Kennedy, J W 5% 2,5,8 20% 14%



10 51% GCl 179 0141028 12 (2/6) HC Chase 2m3.5f  Limerick £6372 18:12 Malbas 10 14/1 ⌧ Buckley, Edward Buckley, Kieran 20% 1,0,0

11 49% GCl 38 507P11P 12 (0/2) [17] HC Chase 2m3.5f  Limerick £6372 18:12 Shanroe Act 8 5/1 ⌧ Thornton, Karl Harvey, Mr B W 8,6,7

12 28% cl 24 45U0B70 12 (0/10) HC Chase 2m3.5f  Limerick £6372 18:12 Syracus Du Houx 8 18/1 McKiernan, Oliver Enright, P T 13% 5,0,0 13%

1 100% GClCD 29 4212972 12 [3]₲ HC AW 7f  (5) Wolverhampton £3716 18:30 Hes A Gentleman 7 8/1 ⌧ Palmer, Hugo 8% Orr, Oisin 15% 2,3,2 J

2 99% GCD 7 0763261 12 [4]#1 HC AW 7f  (5) Wolverhampton £3716 18:30 Farasi Lane 8 11/8 ⌧ Newland, Dr R D P 20% Ryan, Rossa 33% 1,4,2 17%

3 93% GClCD 10 0043914 12 (1/12) [7]₲ HC AW 7f  (5) Wolverhampton £3716 18:30 Habrdi 5 11/2 ⌧ Carr, Mrs R A ⌧ Sullivan, James P 10,2,1 13%

4 82% GClCD 11 0011000 12 (4/18) [1] HC AW 7f  (5) Wolverhampton £3716 18:30 Harbour Vision 11 30/1 Dixon, Scott 10% ONeill, K T 10% 8,1,6 13%

5 81% GClCD 4 3316376 12 (2/13) #1 HC AW 7f  (5) Wolverhampton £3716 18:30 Giorgio M 5 15/2 ⌧ Loughnane, Daniel Mark Loughnane, Mr Billy 16% 2,8,6

6 80% GClCD 18 8428051 12 [4] HC AW 7f  (5) Wolverhampton £3716 18:30 Pearly Squirrel 4 13/2 Loughnane, David Lewis, Ashley 14% -5 12,5,2

7 76% GClCD 32 4221190 12 (2/7) [2]#1₲ HC AW 7f  (5) Wolverhampton £3716 18:30 Chifa 9 20/1 ⌧ De Giles, Ed Morris, Luke 13% 5,6,11

8 74% GClCD 10 3567360 12 (1/3) HC AW 7f  (5) Wolverhampton £3716 18:30 Al Muqdad 6 10/1 ⌧ OMeara, D 14% ⌧ Watson, Jason 14% 6,10,2

9 57% GClD 35 9061069 12 (0/3) [-5]₲ HC AW 7f  (5) Wolverhampton £3716 18:30 Cephalus 7 40/1 Banham, Chelsea Haynes, Joey 4,9,6

10 52% clD 146 6441657 12 [2] HC AW 7f  (5) Wolverhampton £3716 18:30 Highland Olly 5 16/1 ⌧ Tuer, Grant 20% Probert, David 13% 7,11,6

11 50% ClD 29 9900977 12 (0/4) E HC AW 7f  (5) Wolverhampton £3716 18:30 Wolf Of Badenoch 4 10/1 ⌧ Barclay, Stella 33% ⌧ Donohoe, Stephen 8,12,10

12 49% gClD 13 0053900 12 (1/8) [-8] HC AW 7f  (5) Wolverhampton £3716 18:30 Midnights Dream 5 50/1 Parr, Joseph ⌧ Mitchell, Jack 13% 10,7,11

1 100% gClCd 9 5641136 6 (2/17) [10]D HC Chase 2m2f   Limerick £7965 18:42 Mount Frisco 7 3/1 Ryan, John Patrick King, D 18% 4,1,1 13%

2 81% gClC 31 P6P1704 6 (1/8) [5] HC Chase 2m2f  Limerick £7965 18:42 Quest With Speed 9 9/1 Hanlon, John Joseph Hanlon, Mr P 18% -7 2,0,3 10%

3 69% gClC 9 5971394 6 HC Chase 2m2f   Limerick £7965 18:42 Marelly 9 10/3 Rothwell, P J 3% ⌧ OCallaghan, Shane -5 7,0,3

4 68% 19 7531P22 6 [8] HC Chase 2m2f  Limerick £7965 18:42 Doyen Magic 7 0/1 Rothwell, P J 3% 0 6,0,2

5 66% Cl 155 3125645 6 (0/3) HC Chase 2m2f   Limerick £7965 18:42 Come On The Lads 6 5/2 Cromwell, Gavin Patrick 7% Donoghue, K M 13% 3,2,5 7%

6 54% gCl 10 20953PF 6 (1/14) [5] HC Chase 2m2f   Limerick £7965 18:42 Spinning Web 6 8/1 ⌧ Mullins, Ms Margaret Mullins, D E 1,3,6

7 51% GCl 134 5762940 6 (2/11) D HC Chase 2m2f  Limerick £7965 18:42 Its Not Over Yet 7 6/1 McKiernan, Oliver Enright, P T 13% 5,0,0 13%

1 100% GClCD 3 0391522 11 [2] HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:00 Danehill Star 5 5/2 Carroll, A W 13% Loughnane, Mr Billy 16% 2,3,1 18%

2 86% GClCD 14 4591533 11 (1/6) [-1] HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:00 Marinakis 6 6/1 Williams, Ian 9% ⌧ Kavanagh, Ryan -5 10,3,2 13%

3 75% GClC 25 2347883 11 [-1] HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:00 Wyvern 7 16/1 Morris, Patrick 9% Bradley, Paddy 7% 6,2,2

4 71% GClCD 42 0004687 11 (0/2) [-13] HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:00 Tiger Beetle 8 6/1 Faulkner, T 11% Havlin, Robert 7% 4,8,9 TJ 23%

5 69% GClcd 14 0519332 11 [4] HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:00 Man Is King 7 7/1 ⌧ Flood, D Morris, Luke 13% 9,5,5

6 61% GClcd 20 6577474 11 (0/7) [-4] HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:00 The Pug 6 12/1 Hammond, Micky 8% Brookes, Aiden 20% 11,11,7

7 57% Cl 19 3758908 11 [-13]z HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:00 Versatile 5 5/1 Owen, J P 15% ⌧ Howarth, Christian -3 8,7,2

8 50% cl 14 0642740 11 HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:00 Knightmare 4 14/1 Evans, P D 10% ⌧ Fisher, Taylor 11% 7,1,8

9 46% 38 4558 11 H HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:00 Phyllis Burton 4 18/1 Tate, James 13% Crouch, Hector 19% 4,10,9 24%

10 44% 63 795 11 C#1 HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:00 Abila 4 20/1 Williams, Ian 9% Greatrex, Edward 13% 2,9,9 J

11 42% cl 159 643560P 11 ! (0/5) HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:00 Bizou 4 11/1 ⌧ Portman, J G ⌧ Hornby, Rob 14% 1,6,5 20%

1 100% cl 28 242 13 (0/2) NHC NHF 2m3f   Limerick £5842 19:12 Araminta 5 9/4 Cromwell, Gavin Patrick 7% ⌧ Lavery, Mr D G 33% 0,1,1

2 92% 28 4 13 NHC NHF 2m3f  Limerick £5842 19:12 Shadonagh 5 16/1 Murphy, Ciaran 30% ⌧ OSullivan, Alan -7 0,2,2 T

3 89% cl 14 3 13 ∑ NHC NHF 2m3f  Limerick £5842 19:12 Thelittleballerina 5 8/1 ⌧ Donoghue, Ian 15% ⌧ Dunne, Mr J -7 0,3,2

4 85% 108 5 13 ~ NHC NHF 2m3f  Limerick £5842 19:12 Ash Hobbs 5 9/1 Bromhead, Henry De 18% ⌧ Gleeson, Mr J L 25% 0,6,6 J 41%

5 59% 90 5 13 NHC NHF 2m3f  Limerick £5842 19:12 Nells Princess 6 16/1 ⌧ Power, Gareth James ⌧ OConnor, Derek 0,4,4

6 57% cl 90 8300 13 ~ ! (0/2) NHC NHF 2m3f  Limerick £5842 19:12 Madam Jess 6 28/1 Queally, Declan ⌧ Queally, Mr D L 0,5,5 T 38%

7 48% 24 6 13 NHC NHF 2m3f  Limerick £5842 19:12 Ronnie Returns 4 66/1 ⌧ Walsh, David K ⌧ ONeill, Mr P R -7 0,0,0

8 47% 0 none 13 ~ NHC NHF 2m3f   Limerick £5842 19:12 Even Tho 5 11/10 Mullins, W P 32% ⌧ Mullins, Mr P W 29% 0,0,0 32%

9 36% 0 none 13 NHC NHF 2m3f  Limerick £5842 19:12 Dream Frequency 6 50/1 Murphy, Ciaran 30% ⌧ Love, Mr M J -7 0,0,0 T

10 27% 0 none 13 NHC NHF 2m3f  Limerick £5842 19:12 Sapphire Jewel 4 33/1 Motherway, C ⌧ Gleeson, Mr P W -7 0,0,0

11 23% 0 none 13 ! NHC NHF 2m3f  Limerick £5842 19:12 Royal Tiara 5 40/1 ⌧ Budds, David Kenneth ⌧ Allen, Mr D -7 0,0,0

12 19% 0 none 13 NHC NHF 2m3f  Limerick £5842 19:12 Lady Du Plessis 5 33/1 Hackett, Ray ⌧ Hackett, Mr L -7 0,0,0

12 19% 0 none 13 NHC NHF 2m3f  Limerick £5842 19:12 Pets Georgina 6 40/1 Ryan, John Patrick ⌧ Doyle, Mr D -7 0,0,0

1 100% GD 14 3501497 8 ◊ (1/4) [2] HC AW 5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:30 Artista 3 22/1 Sangster, Ollie 13% James, S H 18% 6,4,3



2 84% clD 27 3218 8 ~ (1/2) HC AW 5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:30 The Lost Sock 3 4/1 ⌧ Varian, Roger 40% ⌧ Rodriguez, Callum 25% 2,5,3 TS 40%

3 82% ClD 186 10541 8 (2/5) [3]#1@ HC AW 5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:30 Kolkata Knight 3 7/2 ⌧ Dascombe, Tom ⌧ Jamin, Pierre-Louis 17% 1,0,1 S

4 71% cl 158 214036 8 z HC AW 5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:30 Concert 3 12/1 Channon, Jack 30% Greatrex, Edward 13% 8,1,2 J

5 66% gclD 173 4312 8 ③ HC AW 5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:30 Dark Angel Star 3 11/4 Tate, James 13% Ryan, Rossa 33% 4,2,7 24%

6 65% GclCD 206 81299 8 HC AW 5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:30 Little Jaybee 3 25/1 ⌧ Ward, Tom ⌧ Levey, S M 13% 6,6,6 18%

7 63% clD 14 2215846 8 HC AW 5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:30 Duskaura 3 33/1 Carroll, A W 13% ⌧ Carson, William 15% 5,2,7 13%

8 50% cl 206 0221 8 [7]#2@h③ HC AW 5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:30 Simplify 3 5/2 ⌧ Balding, A M 25% Doyle, Hollie 10% 3,0,5 29%

1 100% GClCD 3 6151545 10 (1/3) [2]↑ HC AW 1m6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 Knight Of Magic 7 6/1 Owen, J P 15% Lewis, Ashley 14% -5 9,3,6 28% 30%

2 90% GClCD 68 7P40818 10 ◊ [2] HC AW 1m6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 V Power 6 8/1 Faulkner, T 11% Loughnane, Mr Billy 16% 4,10,1 T

3 88% GClCD 20 4244343 10 HC AW 1m6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 Billy Bathgate 10 10/3 Whillans, Ewan 14% Orr, Oisin 15% 8,9,3 TJ

4 82% GClC 20 9611144 10 (2/4) [3]₲ HC AW 1m6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 Havachoc 4 9/1 Morris, Patrick 9% Bradley, Paddy 7% 4,6,6

5 81% GClC 21 P413252 10 ~ (1/6) [6]#1 HC AW 1m6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 Tuba 5 4/1 OBrien, Fergal 3% ⌧ Mangan, Gina 2,8,1 24% 25%

6 63% GClC 27 0516789 10 (1/7) [6]#1↑ HC AW 1m6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 Three Yorkshiremen 6 22/1 ⌧ Brennan, F J Bowen, S D 6% 2,1,3

6 63% GClC 21 2470456 10 (0/3) [2]#1 HC AW 1m6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 Educate 5 16/1 Hammond, Micky 8% Brookes, Aiden 20% 4,2,6

8 58% GClC 71 9089618 10 (0/2) [6] HC AW 1m6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 Ice Opera 5 9/1 ⌧ Harris, Miss G 22% ONeill, K T 10% 9,3,10

9 50% 20 945465 10 HC AW 1m6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 Shipshape 4 11/2 ⌧ Llewellyn, B J Probert, David 13% 1,6,3

9 50% GclCd 131 2502723 10 (0/4) HC AW 1m6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 Fashionelle 7 11/1 ⌧ Forbes, A L ⌧ Cox, William 7,5,6

1 100% gcld 5 5268052 10 HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Jane Of The Jungle 3 3/1 Dixon, Scott 10% ONeill, K T 10% 1,2,1 13%

2 80% gcld 73 3228530 10 z HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Woody Y Fernandez 3 10/1 ⌧ Hanlon, Stephen ⌧ Whiteley, C J 30% -7 7,1,3

3 75% gcld 5 0774392 10 (0/7) HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 A Lott Of Kane 3 2/1 Banham, Chelsea Haynes, Joey 8,3,6 S

4 73% gcl 19 6863530 10 (0/2) HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Frankali 3 15/2 Sangster, Ollie 13% James, S H 18% 4,4,3

5 65% g 14 3645968 10 HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Baileys Ontherocks 3 12/1 Carroll, A W 13% ⌧ Doughty, Jack 12% 1,7,6

6 63% 14 0803982 10 HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Telling Time 3 0/1 Longsdon, C E 14% 0 4,0,3

7 60% cl 19 6600528 10 (0/3) HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Grand Echo 3 12/1 ⌧ Usher, M D I 13% ⌧ Heard, Tyler 4,8,2

8 59% 14 566057 10 HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Backfire 3 14/1 Dixon, Scott 10% ⌧ Mortensen, Mikkel -5 8,5,8

8 59% 47 876654 10 (0/2) C HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Mon Petit Frere 3 11/1 Parr, Joseph Morris, Luke 13% 8,6,10

10 47% 24 0757 10 HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Sequential 3 20/1 ⌧ Dunne, M Bowen, S D 6% 8,9,11 T

11 43% 180 056 10 ~ #2@h HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Maid In Devon 3 8/1 ⌧ Millman, B R ⌧ Edmunds, Lewis 1,0,9 18%


